

G503 - Slat grill / Early MB - bolt list

Engine / Engine Bay		Kits needed per Jeep	TR 20	Price per kit
Head light swing arm kit	Swing arm hinges (2) to top of grill	1 kit		\$ 12
Water pump kit	All bolts to mount the water pump	1 kit		\$ 15
Motor mount kit	(2) Motor mounts to frame	1 kit		\$ 12
Starter bracket kit	Starter bracket to block	1 kit		\$ 6
Generator bracket kit	Generator bracket to block	1 kit		\$ 6
Oil filter bracket kit	Oil filter straps to oil filter bracket	1 kit		\$ 12
Thermostat housing kit	Thermostat housing to cylinder head	1 kit		\$ 15
Regulator kit	Voltage regulator to fender	1 kit		\$ 18
Steering box kit	Steering box to frame	1 kit		\$ 15
Steering box cover kit	Steering box cover to steering box	1 kit		\$ 12
Horn bracket kit	Horn bracket to fire wall	1 kit		\$ 6
Air cleaner brackets kit	Air cleaner brackets to fire wall	1 kit		\$ 15
Fuel filter kit	Fuel filter to fire wall	1 kit		\$ 7
Master brake Cylinder kit	Master brake cylinder to frame	1 kit		\$ 12
Valve cover kit	Valve cover to block	1 kit		\$ 7

Body parts / accessories (OUTSIDE OF TUB)

Front bumper kit	Bumper bar to bumper gussets	1 kit		\$ 15
Grill kit	All bolts to mount the grill to frame	1 kit		\$ 9
Hood latch kit	Hood latch to fender and / or hood C TR	4 kits		\$ 10
Hood latch kit	Hood latch to fender and / or hood	4 kits		\$ 10
Front fender kit	All bolts to mount one front fender	2 kits		\$ 25
BO light on left fender kit	BO light bracket to left fender	1 kit		\$ 10
Hood hinge kit	incl. bond strap bolts	1 kit		\$ 17
Windshield pivot brackets kit	Brackets to cowl (side)	1 kit		\$ 12
Shovel bracket kit	Shovel blade bracket to body	1 kit		\$ 3
Body handle kit	Corner or side handles	4 kits		\$ 12
Top bow brackets kit	All bolts to mount all top bow brackets	1 kit		\$ 20
Jerry can kit	Jerry can bracket to rear panel	1 kit		\$ 15
Jerry can strap guide	Strap guide on top of rear panel	1 kit		\$ 10
Spare tire carrier kit	Spare tire carrier to rear panel	1 kit		\$ 12
Bumperette kit	Bumperette to rear cross member	2 kits		\$ 12
Pintle hook kit	(2) pintle hook bolts	1 kit		\$ 16
Pintle hook kit	(2) pintle hook bolts C TR marked	1 kit		\$ 16

Subtotal page 1:

Body parts / accessories (INSIDE OF TUB)		Kits needed per Jeep	TR 20	Price per kit
Steering column bracket	Steering column to cowl	1 kit		\$ 6
Transmission cover kit	Transmission cover in center / floor of body	1 kit		\$ 7
Master brake service cover kit	Cover for the master brake cylinder	1 kit		\$ 5
Fuel tank strap kit	Strap tensioner and strap bracket kit	1 kit		\$ 15
Driver seat kit	Driver seat to floor	1 kit		\$ 9
Passenger seat kit	Passenger seat to floor	1 kit		\$ 9
Foot rest kit	Foot rest to floor and fender well	2 kits		\$ 12
Rear seat spring retainer kit	all bolts for the spring and pivot retainers	1 kit		\$ 15

Axles / Drivetrain

Differential cover front kit	Differential cover / lid to axle housing	1 kit		\$ 26
Knuckle seal retainer kit	Knuckle seal retainer to knuckle	2 kits		\$ 22
Transmission shifter top	T84 Shifter top to housing	1 kit		\$ 12
Transmission crossmember kit	Transmission crossmember to frame	1 kit		\$ 18
Transercase lower cover	Oblong cover on underside of TC	1 kit		\$ 22
Transercase cover rear	Round cover on rear of TC	1 kit		\$ 15
Differential cover rear kit	Differential cover / lid to axle housing	1 kit		\$ 26
Hub flange / axle shaft kit	Hub flange / axle shaft to hub "AH" marked	4 kits		\$ 20
Bellhousing kit	Bellhousing to transmission	1 kit		\$ 32

Screws /washers

		Pieces	Price each
Footman loop screws	to mount the footman loops to the body		\$ 0.50
star washer ID 5/16	external star washer		\$ 0.30
star washer ID 3/8	external star washer		\$ 0.30
double star washer ID 1/4	internal / external star washer		\$ 0.40
double star washer ID 5/16	internal / external star washer		\$ 0.40
double star washer ID 3/8	internal / external star washer		\$ 0.40

All bolts have the tall head and are Grade 8 - Made in the USA

My contact info:

Toby Wacker 1721 White Horse Rd. Greenville, SC 29605 USA
 email / paypal ID: sixducks_deluxe @ hotmail.com

Payment: PAYPAL (add 3%), USPS Money Order or check. Payment is due with order.

Shipping: Domestic: \$12 / International \$30 - **I will refund overcharged shipping.**

If there are any bolts you need, that are not listed, send me an email

	Subtotal page 2
	Subtotal page 1
	Shipping
	Total